info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
© OrtoPed 2009
» EasySleeve™ Super Stretch
Gel Sleeve
Supplier:
ALPS South Corporation
Features & Benefits:
• Gel suction suspension sleeve with no intergrated fabric
• Complete freedom of movement
• No pressure against the patella throughout knee flexion
• Takes advantage of vacuum suspension to provide security
• Minimizes compression and irritation proximally
• Durable
Specifications:
• Style: Uniform
• Materials: ALPS EasyGel
• Thickness: 6mm
• Sizes: Seven (see chart)
• Separate sleeve cover available for most sizes (see chart)
• Measurements should be taken 10cm above patella
Indications:
• Transtibial prosthetic suspension
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• Three months, against manufacturers defects
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
24 JULY 2009
 6 mm
UNIFORM
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
© OrtoPed 2008
EasySleeve™ Super Stretch » ALPS South Corporation
24 JULY 2009
 Item No. Description Style Thickness Size Circumference*
ALPS-SLE-10 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 10 (XXS) 10–15 cm
ALPS-SLE-16 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 16 (XS) 16–19 cm
ALPS-SLE-20 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 20 (S) 20–23 cm
ALPS-SLE-24 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 24 (M) 24–25 cm
ALPS-SLE-26 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 26 (L) 26–27 cm
ALPS-SLE-28 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 28 (L) 28–31 cm
ALPS-SLE-32 Gel suction suspension sleeve (no fabric) Uniform 6mm 32 (XL) 32–37 cm
Sleeve Covers
ALPS-CSLE-16 Cover for EasySleeve Super Stretch Uniform — 10 (XXS) 10–15 cm
ALPS-CSLE-20 Cover for EasySleeve Super Stretch Uniform — 16 (XS) 16–19 cm
ALPS-CSLE-24 Cover for EasySleeve Super Stretch Uniform — 20 (S) 20–23 cm
ALPS-CSLE-28 Cover for EasySleeve Super Stretch Uniform — 28 (L) 28–31 cm
ALPS-CSLE-32 Cover for EasySleeve Super Stretch Uniform — 32 (XL) 32–37 cm
* Circumference taken
   10cm above patella